
I.D.:	52802425

Materiale	cu	fibre	optice

Data
publicarii

17.12.20 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

2.083,90	RON	-	2.083,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	FTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.	6,	1m,	gri	/	K5510.1	15	5,95	Patch	cord	FTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.	6,
2m,	gri	/	K5510.210	9,40	Patchord	FTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6,	0,5m,	gri	/	K5510.0,5	22	4,60	Patch
cord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC	multimode	3	m	/	MM2-SC/SC-3-OM3-2.0	3	21,15	Adaptor	SC/PC-SC/PC
duplex	MM	/	CON-SC-OM3	20	2,60	Patchord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125	Duplex	2m	/
MM2-SC/LC-OM3-2-2.015	21,15	Duple	fiber	patch	cord	MM	SC-SC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	/	MM2-SC/SC-
3-OM3-2.0	21,15	Patchord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM2,	Duplex	5m	/	MM2-SC/SC-5-OM3-2.0	15
24,10	Patchord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM3,	Duplex	10m	/	MM2-SC/SC-10-OM3-2.0	5	31,40
Patchord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM3,	Duplex	15m	/	MM2-SC/SC-15-OM3	5	38,70	Patchord	FO
SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3,	Duplex	1m	/	MM2-SC/LC-OM3-1-2.0	15	19,70	Set	suruburi	si	piulite
rack,	100	buc	/	SET	SURUB	44531600-7	1	42,00


